
Sustainable Funding Series

Brought to you by

Securing adequate funding for your library is one of the
primary responsibilities of a library trustee. 

MHLS is here to help!

All events for trustees count toward your NYS Trustee Education Requirement for 2025.

This new series of workshops is designed to meet
your board where you are, whether you are working
towards annual public votes, improving salaries and

benefits for your staff, or ensuring you are putting
enough aside to take care of the library building –

we’ve got something for everyone!



Understanding Sustainable
Funding Options for 

Association and 
Municipal Public Libraries

Thursday, April 3 
5:00 – 6:30pm 

Online

Winning at the Polls: 
Building Your Library’s 

Win Margin

Monday, May 12 
5:00-6:30pm

 Online 

The Basics of 
Insurance Coverage 

for Your Library

Friday, May 30
10:00 – 11:30am

 Online

 IN PERSON: Tuesday, June 3
 5:00 – 7:00pm

MHLS Auditorium 

Two-Part Finance Series for Trustees

ONLINE: Tuesday, June 17 
 5:00 – 6:30pm 

Finance for TrusteesPart 
I

Part 
2

Two-Part Finance Series for Trustees

 ONLINE: Tuesday, June 24 
5:00 – 6:30pm

IN PERSON: Wednesday, August 13
5:30 – 7:30pm

Roeliff Jansen Community Library

Multi-Year 
Financial Planning

Finance for Directors

Wednesday, May 14 
10:00am – 2:00pm 

IN PERSON: MHLS Auditorium 

For member library directors only, 
not eligible for Trustee Education credit
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Strengthening the Future of
Your Library 

by Investing in Your Staff
(Salaries & Benefits)

Guest Speaker
Brian Hildreth,

Executive Director, Southern Tier Library System

Wednesday, June 25
10:00 – 11:30am

 Online

Introduction to E-rate
With 

MHLS Assistant Director &
Technology Operations Manager,

Laurie Shedrick

Tuesday, August 5 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

Online

Facilities for the Future: 
Evaluation, Planning,

Operations and Renovation/
Construction

Friday, August 15 
10:00 – 11:30 am  

Online

The Collection Life Cycle:
Collection Management in Action 

with 

Guest Speaker Kristi Chadwick

Friday, October 3
2:00 - 3:15 pm 

Online
For member library directors only, 

not eligible for Trustee Education credit

Budgeting for the Future 
of Physical & Digital Collections

Friday, October 10
2:00 - 3:15 pm 

Online

Panel Discussion 
with 

Dee Ann Campbell, Director of the Pine Plains Library;
Stephanie Harrison, Director of the Patterson Library, &
Daniela Pulice, Director of the Pleasant Valley Library

Mid-Hudson Library System

Calendar
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414 Vote Meet-Ups

414 Votes – Kick-off Meeting
 Tuesday, April 29 | 10:00am – 11:30am | Online 

414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
 Thursday, May 22 | 10:00 – 11:00am | Online 

414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
Tuesday, June 17 | 2:00 – 3:00pm | Online 

 414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
Wednesday, July 16 | 10:00 – 11:00am | Online 

414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
Thursday, August 14 | 2:00 – 3:00pm | Online 

414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
Monday, September 15 | 2:00 – 3:00pm | Online 

414 Vote Teams – Monthly Meet-up
Thursday, October 9 | 2:00 - 3:00pm | Online 
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